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Part Number

622274-00
621085-00
621101-00
330016-18
153778-01
098197-10
000000-00
330045-15
621096-00
383450-00
330016-04
98197-07

387282-00
000000-00
098123-16
098197-09
330021-02
384159-00
330045-23
621103-00
386765-00
384717-00
000000-00
695606-00
621081-00
621079-00
383246-00

PartsList for GR870 Type 1

Description

BASE ASSEMBLY
ARM

PIVOT SHAFT
WASHER

SCREW
LOCKWASHER

No Longer Available
SCREW,M5X20
FENCE

SCREW

WASHER
WASHER,LOCK
COMPR SPRING
No Longer Available
SCREW
LOCKWASHER
NUT

SPARK DEFLECTOR
SCREW,TAPTITE
FOOT

WRENCH HOLDER
HEX WRENCH

No Longer Available
O RING

BLADE ADAPTER
CLAMP WASHER
WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
34
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
62

Part Number

383286-00
5140054-57
621083-01
000000-00
621068-00
622440-00
330019-34
330022-18
609970-00
621069-00
330003-13
144803-00
330003-60
391375-00
623092-00
621087-00
621088-00
98094-55
N039389
622441-00
621118-00
330019-13
621084-02
330045-06
330100-98
330079-98
330005-02

PartsList for GR870 Typel

Description

SCREW

CAP SCREW
HANDLE

No Longer Available
FIELD

BRUSH HOLDER
SCREW

SET SCREW
BEARING CUP
ARMATURE & BRGS
BEARING,BALL
RING,RET.
BEARING

FAN BAFFLE
RUBBER PLUG
SPINDLE LOCK
SPRING

SCREW,MS5 X 55MM
BRUSH

BRUSH CAP

END CAP
SCREW,M4X19
HANDLE

SCREW
CORD/9FT/14-3SJ
CORD/10FT/14-2SJ
PROTECTOR, CORD
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Item Number

63
64
65
66
68
70
71
72
73
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
92
93
94
98
800

Part Number

626214-00
3618-00
330019-02
330019-11
330045-08
621082-00
330019-22
99180-46

5140125-80

623091-00
623090-00
621104-00
330036-00
385865-00
000000-00
384844-00
148641-00
383637-00
640652-00
629619-00
330045-16
384127-01
625933-00
640681-00
386526-00
053650-03
790206-00

PartsList for GR870 Typel

Description

SWITCH

CLAMP
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

SCREW

CARRYING HANDLE

SCREW

O-RING
SPINDLE KIT
STOP

BOLT

PIN

ROLL PIN
SCREW

No Longer Available
SPECIAL SCREW
NUT,LOCK
RUBBER BUMPER
ID LABEL
SPACER
SCREW,TAPTITE
SCREW
TERMINAL

ID LABEL
RUBBER STOP
TERMINAL
GREASE, 6 OZ.
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